 Ceramic transient voltage suppressors B72590T********
 SMD type, case size 0402 CT0402*******
KB VS PM 2008-02-01
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 2 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.
Reliable ESD protection of single lines
Description
Due to the ongoing miniaturization, today’s electronic devices are more and more sensitive to electrostatic

Reel material: Plastic
Selection guide
Type Ordering code Case size Pcs. per reel Reel size
CT0402M4G B72590T0040M060 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402S11AG B72590T0110S160 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402L14G B72590T0140L060 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402S14AHSG B72590T8140S160 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402S17AG B72590T0170S160 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402V150RFG B72590T7151V060 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402V275RFG B72590T7271V060 0402 10000 180 mm
CT0402S5ARFG B72590T7050S160 0402 10000 180 mm
KKE0058-I-E
W1
2W
A
13±0,2
D
ire
ct
io
n
of
 u
nr
ee
lin
g
+2
0ø60 _
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 Ceramic transient voltage suppressors B72590T********
 SMD type, case size 0402 CT0402*******
KB VS PM 2008-02-01
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 8 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.